
Chateauroux (Complexe Sportif De La Margoti)  le 22 mai 2021

Meeting de rentrée

252666

LB Chateauroux AC

50m / BEF (22/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 31       Vent : +0.7

1 BALLEREAU-SELESQUE Lucie 1925052 BEF /08 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 7''67 31

2 BANO-GIFFAUT Lois 1783347 BEF /08 Usavord - S/l Ac Aubigny Argent 18 CEN 7''88 28

3 GUEGAN Amelie 2012284 BEF /09 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 7''94 27

4 SENET Maia 1988961 BEF /08 Union Sportive D Avord* 18 CEN 8''30 20

1 000m / BEF (22/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 48

1 CHARLUET Lea 1885349 BEF /09 Lbcac - S/l Le Blanc Athletisme 36 CEN 3'37''28 31

2 BALLEREAU-SELESQUE Lucie 1925052 BEF /08 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 3'45''18 27

3 BONNAIRE Elsa 1971342 BEF /08 Union Sportive De La Chatre. 36 CEN 3'51''83 24

4 SAINSON Andreann 2323889 BEF /09 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 3'56''25 21

5 NOURIGAT Anne 1967472 BEF /09 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 3'58''67 20

6 SAMYN Margot 2094353 BEF /09 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 4'12''25 17

PENTECOUTEAU Camille 1883652 BEF /08 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN DNS

50m Haies (65) / BEF (22/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 20       Vent : +0.6

1 PENTECOUTEAU Camille 1883652 BEF /08 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 9''41 30

2 PALLOT Elia 2283159 BEF /09 Lbcac - S/l Le Blanc Athletisme 36 CEN 9''94 24

3 BONNAIRE Elsa 1971342 BEF /08 Union Sportive De La Chatre. 36 CEN 10''12 22

4 DA SILVA Clemence 1999361 BEF /08 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 10''48 19

5 LAURENT Lucie 2023489 BEF /08 Union Sportive De La Chatre. 36 CEN 11''12 17

Hauteur / BEF (22/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 SENET Maia 1988961 BEF /08 Union Sportive D Avord* 18 CEN 1m28 29

1m151m10 1m20 1m24 1m28 1m32

o xxxxxoooo

2 NOURIGAT Anne 1967472 BEF /09 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 1m24 26

1m101m05 1m15 1m20 1m24 1m28

o xxxoooo

3 PENTECOUTEAU Camille 1883652 BEF /08 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 1m24 26

1m151m10 1m20 1m24 1m28

xo -xoxoxo

4 DA SILVA Clemence 1999361 BEF /08 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 1m24 26

1m151m10 1m20 1m24 1m28

o xxxxxoxoxo

5 SAMYN Margot 2094353 BEF /09 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 1m15 21

1m051m00 1m10 1m15 1m20

o xxxxooo

6 GUEGAN Amelie 2012284 BEF /09 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 1m15 21

1m051m00 1m10 1m15 1m20

o xxxxooxo

Longueur / BEF (22/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 BALLEREAU-SELESQUE Lucie 1925052 BEF /08 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 3m93 (+2.2) 27

+2.23m93 3m60 +6.8 3m74 +4.6 3m74 +3.4

2 BANO-GIFFAUT Lois 1783347 BEF /08 Usavord - S/l Ac Aubigny Argent 18 CEN 3m83 (+3.8) 26

+3.6X 3m79 +5.1 3m83 +3.8 2m86 +3.1

3 PALLOT Elia 2283159 BEF /09 Lbcac - S/l Le Blanc Athletisme 36 CEN 3m62 (+3.5) 23

+3.53m62 3m53 +2.2 X +5.5 X +4.6

4 CHARLUET Lea 1885349 BEF /09 Lbcac - S/l Le Blanc Athletisme 36 CEN 3m62 (+4.1) 23

+3.33m43 3m43 +4.5 3m62 +4.1 3m41 +4.1

5 BONNAIRE Elsa 1971342 BEF /08 Union Sportive De La Chatre. 36 CEN 3m34 (+3.5) 19

+4.13m28 3m34 +3.5 X +4.7 3m27 +3.7

6 SAINSON Andreann 2323889 BEF /09 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 2m96 (+4.1) 14

+2.32m90 2m85 +5.4 2m96 +4.1 X +2.9

7 LAURENT Lucie 2023489 BEF /08 Union Sportive De La Chatre. 36 CEN 2m68 (+2.7) 10

+2.72m68 2m60 +2.9 2m28 +2.6 2m37 +5.3
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Chateauroux (Complexe Sportif De La Margoti)  le 22 mai 2021

Meeting de rentrée

252666

LB Chateauroux AC

Poids (2 Kg) / BEF (22/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 BANO-GIFFAUT Lois 1783347 BEF /08 Usavord - S/l Ac Aubigny Argent 18 CEN 7m42 23

6m407m25 - 5m13 7m42 7m34

2 SENET Maia 1988961 BEF /08 Union Sportive D Avord* 18 CEN 6m59 20

-6m20 6m04 4m96 6m19 6m59

3 SAINSON Andreann 2323889 BEF /09 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 5m59 15

5m474m70 5m59 4m74 5m42 5m51

4 NOURIGAT Anne 1967472 BEF /09 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 5m33 13

5m335m19 4m98 4m68 4m94 4m98

5 CHARLUET Lea 1885349 BEF /09 Lbcac - S/l Le Blanc Athletisme 36 CEN 5m15 12

4m694m36 4m84 5m15 4m79 5m05

Disque (0.6 Kg) / BEF (22/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 BALLEREAU-SELESQUE Lucie 1925052 BEF /08 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 21m77 29

21m1821m77 10m23 19m78

2 SAMYN Margot 2094353 BEF /09 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 14m26 19

12m42X 12m37 14m26

3 DA SILVA Clemence 1999361 BEF /08 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 13m24 17

13m24X 12m82 12m51

4 BONNAIRE Elsa 1971342 BEF /08 Union Sportive De La Chatre. 36 CEN 13m21 17

11m7511m48 X 13m21

5 PALLOT Elia 2283159 BEF /09 Lbcac - S/l Le Blanc Athletisme 36 CEN 12m97 16

XX X 12m97

6 GUEGAN Amelie 2012284 BEF /09 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 12m81 16

12m81X 10m26 11m08

7 LAURENT Lucie 2023489 BEF /08 Union Sportive De La Chatre. 36 CEN 11m49 13

X10m00 11m49 9m93

PENTECOUTEAU Camille 1883652 BEF /08 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN DNS

DNS

50m / BEM (22/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 31       Vent : +0.7

1 ANELLI Aurice 2170167 BEM /08 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 7''29 33

1 000m / BEM (22/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1      à 18h 07

1 MORIN Etienne 1921666 BEM /08 Usavord - S/l Ac Aubigny Argent 18 CEN 3'10''40 35

2 TIBAUDO Marvin 2317969 BEM /09 Lbcac - S/l Us Argenton 36 CEN 3'25''11 28

3 BESLU Lucas 1660825 BEM /08 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 3'40''68 21

50m Haies (65) / BEM (22/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 16       Vent : +1.1

1 TEITE Alexis 2009843 BEM /08 Union Sportive De La Chatre. 36 CEN 9''06 30

2 RHIF Ibrahim 2017388 BEM /09 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 10''08 20

3 BERNACHOT Vitali 1965491 BEM /09 Ea Issoudun 36 CEN 11''29 15

Hauteur / BEM (22/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 MORIN Etienne 1921666 BEM /08 Usavord - S/l Ac Aubigny Argent 18 CEN 1m24 22

1m151m10 1m20 1m24 1m28

o xxxxooxo

TEITE Alexis 2009843 BEM /08 Union Sportive De La Chatre. 36 CEN NM 1

1m10

-
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Chateauroux (Complexe Sportif De La Margoti)  le 22 mai 2021

Meeting de rentrée

252666

LB Chateauroux AC

Longueur / BEM (22/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 ANELLI Aurice 2170167 BEM /08 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 4m33 (-0.6) 28

-0.43m11 3m80 +0.0 3m20 -2.3 4m33 -0.6

2 TIBAUDO Marvin 2317969 BEM /09 Lbcac - S/l Us Argenton 36 CEN 3m86 (-1.2) 23

-0.83m77 3m42 +0.0 3m86 -1.2 3m53 -2.1

3 RHIF Ibrahim 2017388 BEM /09 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 3m52 (-1.3) 19

-1.83m17 3m52 -1.3 3m29 -1.5 3m10 -2.0

4 BESLU Lucas 1660825 BEM /08 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 3m37 (-2.1) 17

-1.43m15 3m22 -2.2 3m06 -2.9 3m37 -2.1

5 BERNACHOT Vitali 1965491 BEM /09 Ea Issoudun 36 CEN 3m05 (+0.3) 13

-1.62m37 3m03 +0.0 3m05 +0.3 3m00 -2.0

Poids (3 Kg) / BEM (22/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 MORIN Etienne 1921666 BEM /08 Usavord - S/l Ac Aubigny Argent 18 CEN 7m29 23

6m777m29

2 BERNACHOT Vitali 1965491 BEM /09 Ea Issoudun 36 CEN 3m62 4

3m62

TEITE Alexis 2009843 BEM /08 Union Sportive De La Chatre. 36 CEN DNS

DNS

Disque (1.0 Kg) / BEM (22/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 RHIF Ibrahim 2017388 BEM /09 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 12m74 16

12m74X 11m24 11m62

2 ANELLI Aurice 2170167 BEM /08 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 12m24 15

12m248m53 9m71 X

3 TIBAUDO Marvin 2317969 BEM /09 Lbcac - S/l Us Argenton 36 CEN 12m03 14

12m03X 10m86 X

4 BESLU Lucas 1660825 BEM /08 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 9m86 9

X8m22 8m34 9m86

200m / CAF (22/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 11       Vent : +1.0

1 GUILLOU Faustine 1869988 CAF /04 Lbcac - S/l Le Blanc Athletisme 36 CEN 28''77 R4 22

2 NZALAKANDA Aliyah 1771724 CAF /05 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 29''02 R4 21

3 DELAMARE Emma 1853357 CAF /05 Ea Issoudun 36 CEN 29''47 R5 19

4 BLANC Louisa 1779317 CAF /05 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 30''66 D1 16

5 BAUDOIN Aude 1783317 CAF /05 Usavord - S/l Ac Aubigny Argent 18 CEN 30''86 D1 16

6 CHEDEAU Clara 1972184 CAF /05 Ea Issoudun 36 CEN 32''53 D4 12

7 PARPIROLLES Lana 2096928 CAF /05 Lbcac - S/l Le Blanc Athletisme 36 CEN 32''93 D5 11

8 ROUSSELIERE Juliette 1524708 CAF /05 Usavord - S/l Ac Aubigny Argent 18 CEN 35''62 D8 4

100m Haies (76) / CAF (22/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 03       Vent : +1.5

1 BAUDOIN Aude 1783317 CAF /05 Usavord - S/l Ac Aubigny Argent 18 CEN 18''27 R6 18

Hauteur / CAF (22/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 CRESPIN Carla 1388770 CAF /04 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 1m28 D3 15

1m321m28

o xxx

2 ARABI ADAM Fayha 2259647 CAF /05 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 1m10 D7 6

1m151m10

xo xxx
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Chateauroux (Complexe Sportif De La Margoti)  le 22 mai 2021

Meeting de rentrée

252666

LB Chateauroux AC

Longueur / CAF (22/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 NZALAKANDA Aliyah 1771724 CAF /05 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 4m99 (+1.9) R2 31

-1.94m17 4m40 -0.8 4m44 -2.2 4m57 -1.0 4m99 +1.9 4m58 -0.4

2 GUILLOU Faustine 1869988 CAF /04 Lbcac - S/l Le Blanc Athletisme 36 CEN 4m69 (-2.1) R5 26

-1.44m53 4m26 -2.7 4m69 -2.1 4m67 -2.6 4m14 +1.0 X -0.7

3 PARPIROLLES Lana 2096928 CAF /05 Lbcac - S/l Le Blanc Athletisme 36 CEN 4m45 (+0.7) R6 22

- 4m37 +0.0 4m45 +0.7 3m53 -1.1 3m90 -1.5 4m01 -2.1

4 BLANC Louisa 1779317 CAF /05 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 4m40 (+0.0) D1 22

-1.14m00 4m23 +0.2 4m23 -1.5 4m21 -1.9 4m40 +0.0 3m98 -1.0

5 DELAMARE Emma 1853357 CAF /05 Ea Issoudun 36 CEN 4m14 (-1.8) D3 18

-0.83m49 4m11 -1.2 4m14 -1.8 4m12 -0.7 4m11 +0.3 3m85 -0.4

6 BAUDOIN Aude 1783317 CAF /05 Usavord - S/l Ac Aubigny Argent 18 CEN 3m89 (-0.6) D4 16

-0.93m65 3m48 -2.0 X -0.5 3m89 -0.6 3m76 -0.5 3m75 -1.9

7 CHEDEAU Clara 1972184 CAF /05 Ea Issoudun 36 CEN 3m83 (+0.1) D4 15

-1.23m74 3m66 -1.5 X -2.7 3m83 +0.1 3m56 -1.7 X -0.9

8 ROUSSELIERE Juliette 1524708 CAF /05 Usavord - S/l Ac Aubigny Argent 18 CEN 3m67 (-0.3) D5 13

-1.83m60 3m51 -1.5 X -2.9 3m67 -0.3 3m57 +0.5 3m42 -0.3

9 BOUGUEREAU Justine 1303488 CAF /04 Union Sportive D Avord* 18 CEN 3m60 (+0.0) D5 12

-1.43m37 3m53 -1.5 3m40 -2.3 3m51 -2.7 X +0.0 3m60 +0.0

Poids (3 Kg) / CAF (22/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOUGUEREAU Justine 1303488 CAF /04 Union Sportive D Avord* 18 CEN 7m01 D5 14

6m356m82 6m95 7m01 X 6m99

Disque (1.0 Kg) / CAF (22/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 PARPIROLLES Lana 2096928 CAF /05 Lbcac - S/l Le Blanc Athletisme 36 CEN 16m59 D6 14

X15m90 X 16m59

200m / TCM (22/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 18       Vent : +1.7

1 RANGAMA Malcolm 2216667 CAM /04 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 25''46 D1 19

2 SAUTOT Stan 1388649 CAM /05 Union Sportive D Avord* 18 CEN 26''68 D4 15

3 BOSC Landry 2297210 CAM /04 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 27''50 D6 12

4 GIRAUD Tom 1425028 CAM /04 Union Sportive De La Chatre. 36 CEN 27''95 D6 10

5 GONZALEZ Antoine 1991961 SEM /91 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 29''08 D8

6 GIRAUD Paul 1425037 CAM /04 Union Sportive De La Chatre. 36 CEN 29''76 D8 4

200m / TCM (22/05/2021)     Finale  directe 2      à 16h 24       Vent : +0.0

1 RIGAUD Thomas 1504792 ESM /01 Ea Issoudun 36 CEN 23''88 R2

2 DURIF Arthur 1273121 JUM /03 Ea Issoudun 36 CEN 24''57 R4

3 SAINTYVES Victor 1502431 JUM /03 Union Sportive D Avord* 18 CEN 25''61 D1

4 BUFFET Antoine 1502801 CAM /05 Ea Issoudun 36 CEN 26''39 D3 16

5 THOOSEN Victor 2045752 SEM /95 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 44''77 D8

200m / TCM (22/05/2021)     Finale  directe 3      à 16h 29       Vent : +0.0

1 COMBAUD Jean-baptiste 2254733 JUM /02 Lbcac - S/l Us Argenton 36 CEN 26''44 D3

2 JAGET Mathias 1639639 CAM /05 Ea Issoudun 36 CEN 27''08 D5 13

3 GERSOHN Maxime 2267306 CAM /05 Ea Issoudun 36 CEN 27''82 D6 11

4 BIN Enzo 2262472 CAM /05 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 30''21 D8 3

RETORY Hundrick 1598960 ESM /00 Good Luck Athletisme 972 MAR DNF
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Chateauroux (Complexe Sportif De La Margoti)  le 22 mai 2021

Meeting de rentrée

252666

LB Chateauroux AC

Hauteur / CAM (22/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 SAUTOT Stan 1388649 CAM /05 Union Sportive D Avord* 18 CEN 1m57 D2 20

1m441m41 1m49 1m54 1m57 1m60

o xxxoxxooo

2 GERSOHN Maxime 2267306 CAM /05 Ea Issoudun 36 CEN 1m49 D4 16

1m541m49

xxo xxx

3 LEHMANN Florian 2076546 CAM /04 Lbcac - S/l Us Argenton 36 CEN 1m28 D8 6

1m281m24 1m32 1m35

o xxx-xxo

LOUIS Alexandre 2292631 CAM /05 Union Sportive D Avord* 18 CEN NM 1

1m24

xxx

BUFFET Antoine 1502801 CAM /05 Ea Issoudun 36 CEN NM 1

1m49

xxx

Poids (5 Kg) / CAM (22/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 GIRAUD Tom 1425028 CAM /04 Union Sportive De La Chatre. 36 CEN 8m19 D6 14

X7m43 8m05 7m33 7m49 8m19

2 GIRAUD Paul 1425037 CAM /04 Union Sportive De La Chatre. 36 CEN 5m96 D8 5

5m425m71 5m92 5m38 5m83 5m96

Disque (1.5 Kg) / CAM (22/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 SAUTOT Stan 1388649 CAM /05 Union Sportive D Avord* 18 CEN 38m50 R3 33

34m7434m68 37m49 38m50 36m55 X

2 GIRAUD Tom 1425028 CAM /04 Union Sportive De La Chatre. 36 CEN 21m53 D6 15

21m53X X X 21m31 19m33

3 BUFFET Antoine 1502801 CAM /05 Ea Issoudun 36 CEN 19m00 D7 11

19m0018m32 16m87 X X X

4 GERSOHN Maxime 2267306 CAM /05 Ea Issoudun 36 CEN 17m41 D8 9

13m9717m41 15m45 15m18 13m29 15m96

Hauteur / ESM (22/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 RETORY Hundrick 1598960 ESM /00 Good Luck Athletisme 972 MAR 1m79 R2

1m711m67 1m73 1m77 1m79 1m81

xxo xxxxoxoxoo

100m Haies (84) / JUF (22/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 03       Vent : +1.5

1 AHMED Katydja 1759873 JUF /02 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 15''64 IR2

GUISSET Malina 610223 JUF /02 Ea Issoudun 36 CEN DNS

Hauteur / JUF (22/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 AHMED Katydja 1759873 JUF /02 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 1m57 IR3

1m541m49 1m57 1m60

o xxxxoo

Longueur / JUF (22/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 DORSILE Maeva 632399 JUF /02 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 5m15 (-1.3) IR4

X X 5m15 -1.3 X X 4m95 -1.9

Hauteur / JUM (22/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 GONIN Louis 1459610 JUM /03 Ea Issoudun 36 CEN 1m89 IR3

1m771m73 1m81 1m83 1m85 1m87 1m89 1m91

o xxxoxoxooxoo

2 CABELLEC Florian 2125225 JUM /03 Union Sportive D Avord* 18 CEN 1m65 R6

1m491m44 1m54 1m57 1m63 1m65 1m67

o xxxooooo

3 COMBAUD Jean-baptiste 2254733 JUM /02 Lbcac - S/l Us Argenton 36 CEN 1m44 D5

1m321m28 1m35 1m38 1m41 1m44 1m49

o xxxoxxoooo
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Chateauroux (Complexe Sportif De La Margoti)  le 22 mai 2021

Meeting de rentrée

252666

LB Chateauroux AC

Disque (1.7 Kg) / JUM (22/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 SAINTYVES Victor 1502431 JUM /03 Union Sportive D Avord* 18 CEN 44m62 IR2

44m1835m82 43m61 39m63 44m62 44m58

CABELLEC Florian 2125225 JUM /03 Union Sportive D Avord* 18 CEN DNS

DNS

Disque (2.0 Kg) / TCM (22/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 LESAGE Yannick 1079575 SEM /95 Saint-amand-montrond Boischaut 18 CEN 31m25 R5

29m7831m02 X X 31m25 X

80m / MIF (22/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 48       Vent : +0.4

1 KOEMBO Marie-samira 2255853 MIF /07 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 11''72 19

2 SAINTYVES Agathe 1502430 MIF /06 Union Sportive D Avord* 18 CEN 11''77 19

3 PICHARD Juliette 1930484 MIF /07 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 11''98 18

4 BRECHAT Celia 2306254 MIF /06 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 12''54 15

1 000m / MIF (22/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 48

1 QUATANENS Olivia 1915577 MIF /07 Ea Issoudun 36 CEN 3'23''31 32

2 HYMBERT Louise 1890738 MIF /07 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 3'32''14 27

3 MESNARD Vic 1654870 MIF /07 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 3'39''02 24

4 BESLU Maelis 1756973 MIF /06 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 4'18''74 13

Hauteur / MIF (22/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 HYMBERT Louise 1890738 MIF /07 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 1m32 23

1m241m20 1m28 1m32 1m35

o xxxooo

Longueur / MIF (22/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 PICHARD Juliette 1930484 MIF /07 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 4m18 (+2.4) 25

+4.13m73 3m59 +1.5 4m12 +2.7 4m18 +2.4

2 KOEMBO Marie-samira 2255853 MIF /07 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 4m18 (+4.5) 25

+2.6X 4m08 +3.8 4m18 +4.5 X +4.6

3 MESNARD Vic 1654870 MIF /07 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 3m73 (+2.9) 19

+2.93m73 2m98 +3.3 1m60 +5.4 3m73 +4.0

4 BRECHAT Celia 2306254 MIF /06 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 3m06 (+6.2) 11

+3.02m79 2m79 +3.3 2m77 +4.2 3m06 +6.2

5 BESLU Maelis 1756973 MIF /06 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 2m15 (+3.4) 1

+4.32m03 1m78 +2.9 1m61 +3.0 2m15 +3.4

Poids (3 Kg) / MIF (22/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 SAINTYVES Agathe 1502430 MIF /06 Union Sportive D Avord* 18 CEN 10m25 36

10m259m85 10m16 10m09

2 PICHARD Juliette 1930484 MIF /07 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 7m49 23

7m497m11 6m92 6m97

3 KOEMBO Marie-samira 2255853 MIF /07 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 6m96 21

6m706m68 6m31 6m96

4 MESNARD Vic 1654870 MIF /07 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 6m17 16

6m076m17 6m01 6m06

5 BRECHAT Celia 2306254 MIF /06 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 4m79 7

4m594m21 4m10 4m79

6 BESLU Maelis 1756973 MIF /06 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 3m24 1

3m152m92 3m24 2m76

Disque (0.8 Kg) / MIF (22/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 SAINTYVES Agathe 1502430 MIF /06 Union Sportive D Avord* 18 CEN 27m17 31

19m5619m81 27m17 -

2 HYMBERT Louise 1890738 MIF /07 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 19m92 23

19m3816m65 15m77 19m92
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Chateauroux (Complexe Sportif De La Margoti)  le 22 mai 2021

Meeting de rentrée

252666

LB Chateauroux AC

80m / MIM (22/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 53       Vent : +1.4

1 PETITPAS Louis 1920451 MIM /06 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 10''42 23

2 HOAREAU Jordan 2319436 MIM /06 Saint-amand-montrond Boischaut 18 CEN 10''87 18

3 MARIE Loris 1652684 MIM /07 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 11''04 18

4 EMERET Clement 1779265 MIM /07 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 11''09 17

5 REMIZE Emilien 2250640 MIM /06 Saint-amand-montrond Boischaut 18 CEN 11''26 16

6 GUILLEMEAU Antonin 2202905 MIM /07 Union Sportive D Avord* 18 CEN 12''13 12

7 BAPTISTE Antoine 1899629 MIM /07 Lbcac - S/l Le Blanc Athletisme 36 CEN 12''49 10

8 SOULAT Alan 2182051 MIM /07 Usavord - S/l Ac Aubigny Argent 18 CEN 12''71 9

1 000m / MIM (22/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1      à 18h 07

1 ROLLIN Enzo 1576082 MIM /06 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 3'03''27 28

2 BONNAIRE Timeo 1501676 MIM /06 Union Sportive De La Chatre. 36 CEN 3'04''04 28

3 MOREL-GIEN Guilhem 1890245 MIM /06 Ea Issoudun 36 CEN 3'28''24 17

4 SOULAT Alan 2182051 MIM /07 Usavord - S/l Ac Aubigny Argent 18 CEN 3'31''84 16

5 BAPTISTE Antoine 1899629 MIM /07 Lbcac - S/l Le Blanc Athletisme 36 CEN 4'18''08 6

LONGUET Corentin 2033059 MIM /06 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN DNS

100m Haies (84) / MIM (22/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1      à 15h 03       Vent : +1.5

1 LONGUET Corentin 2033059 MIM /06 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 14''68 37

Hauteur / MIM (22/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 HOAREAU Jordan 2319436 MIM /06 Saint-amand-montrond Boischaut 18 CEN 1m41 20

1m201m15 1m24 1m28 1m32 1m35 1m38 1m41 1m44

o xxxxxoooxoooo

Longueur / MIM (22/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 LONGUET Corentin 2033059 MIM /06 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 5m79 (+1.7) 35

-1.05m03 5m79 +1.7 5m12 +0.6 5m19 -0.7

2 MARIE Loris 1652684 MIM /07 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 4m36 (-0.7) 19

-1.03m98 3m38 -0.9 4m36 -0.7 X -2.0

3 PETITPAS Louis 1920451 MIM /06 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 4m28 (-1.3) 18

-1.73m89 4m22 -1.5 4m16 -2.2 4m28 -1.3

4 ROLLIN Enzo 1576082 MIM /06 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 4m10 (-0.2) 17

-1.43m98 3m81 -1.8 4m07 +0.0 4m10 -0.2

5 EMERET Clement 1779265 MIM /07 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 3m90 (+0.0) 15

-1.63m44 3m40 -1.2 3m90 +0.0 3m85 -0.3

6 REMIZE Emilien 2250640 MIM /06 Saint-amand-montrond Boischaut 18 CEN 3m89 (-1.1) 15

-1.33m18 3m89 -1.1 3m60 -1.3 3m52 -0.3

7 BAPTISTE Antoine 1899629 MIM /07 Lbcac - S/l Le Blanc Athletisme 36 CEN 3m29 (-1.8) 9

-1.83m29 X -1.4 X +0.0 3m28 -1.5

8 GUILLEMEAU Antonin 2202905 MIM /07 Union Sportive D Avord* 18 CEN 3m09 (-0.9) 7

-1.3X 2m76 -1.1 3m09 -0.9 X -2.4

SOULAT Alan 2182051 MIM /07 Usavord - S/l Ac Aubigny Argent 18 CEN DNS

DNS -
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Chateauroux (Complexe Sportif De La Margoti)  le 22 mai 2021

Meeting de rentrée

252666

LB Chateauroux AC

Poids (4 Kg) / MIM (22/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 LONGUET Corentin 2033059 MIM /06 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 11m34 30

10m9910m19 - 11m34

2 PETITPAS Louis 1920451 MIM /06 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 8m48 21

7m178m48 7m46 7m80

3 ROLLIN Enzo 1576082 MIM /06 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 7m59 17

-7m59 7m57 -

4 MARIE Loris 1652684 MIM /07 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 7m27 16

6m466m90 7m23 7m27

5 REMIZE Emilien 2250640 MIM /06 Saint-amand-montrond Boischaut 18 CEN 7m08 15

6m097m08 6m25 7m05

6 EMERET Clement 1779265 MIM /07 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 5m59 8

5m59- - 2m98

7 GUILLEMEAU Antonin 2202905 MIM /07 Union Sportive D Avord* 18 CEN 4m52 3

4m154m52 - -

Disque (1.2 Kg) / MIM (22/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 LONGUET Corentin 2033059 MIM /06 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 30m20 29

29m8230m20 25m88 X

2 HOAREAU Jordan 2319436 MIM /06 Saint-amand-montrond Boischaut 18 CEN 23m51 23

21m78X X 23m51

MOREL-GIEN Guilhem 1890245 MIM /06 Ea Issoudun 36 CEN DNS

DNS

Hauteur / SEM (22/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 LESAGE Yannick 1079575 SEM /95 Saint-amand-montrond Boischaut 18 CEN 1m49 D4

1m491m44 1m54

xo xxxo

Poids (7.26 Kg) (22/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 SINACER Bachir 1664172 MAM /73 Ea Issoudun 36 CEN 11m33 R3

11m1210m73 10m93 11m33 10m70 10m98

2 THOOSEN Victor 2045752 SEM /95 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 4m13 D8

3m673m98 3m57 3m60 3m99 4m13

Longueur / TCM (22/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 DURIF Arthur 1273121 JUM /03 Ea Issoudun 36 CEN 6m14 (-0.5) R2

-1.36m01 5m89 -1.7 6m14 -0.5 6m02 -1.7 4m27 +0.3 -

2 CABELLEC Florian 2125225 JUM /03 Union Sportive D Avord* 18 CEN 5m75 (+0.1) R5

-1.35m52 5m41 -2.0 5m65 -1.0 5m64 -2.0 5m63 -0.1 5m75 +0.1

3 JAGET Mathias 1639639 CAM /05 Ea Issoudun 36 CEN 4m71 (-1.1) D5 15

-1.14m71 4m39 -1.3 4m49 -1.8 4m30 -1.6 4m54 +0.9 -

4 LEHMANN Florian 2076546 CAM /04 Lbcac - S/l Us Argenton 36 CEN 4m48 (-1.6) D6 13

-1.44m12 4m29 -2.3 4m29 -0.9 4m48 -1.6 4m03 +1.8 3m04 +0.4

5 SOULAT Alan 2182051 MIM /07 Usavord - S/l Ac Aubigny Argent 18 CEN 3m36 (-1.5) 9

-1.83m34 3m27 +0.2 - 3m36 -1.5 - -

200m / TCF (22/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1      à 16h 06       Vent : -1.7

1 BERNACHOT Emilie 262253 MAF /84 Ea Issoudun 36 CEN 29''90 R6

2 BOSC Lucie 2103341 ESF /01 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 31''57 D3

3 BESNARD Tracy 2166146 ESF /99 Ea Issoudun 36 CEN 35''10 D8

4 KRIEGER Christelle SEF /88 41''44 D8

1 000m / TCF (22/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 05

1 CHAPEYROU Lisa 1954896 CAF /04 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 3'39''95 D3

2 KRIEGER Christelle SEF /88 4'23''42 D8
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Chateauroux (Complexe Sportif De La Margoti)  le 22 mai 2021

Meeting de rentrée

252666

LB Chateauroux AC

Poids (4 Kg) / TCF (22/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1

1 HAIMOUR Nedjwa 2213293 CAF /04 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 9m23 R3

X9m21 X 8m59 8m91 9m23

2 BERNACHOT Emilie 262253 MAF /84 Ea Issoudun 36 CEN 7m33 D2

X6m60 7m33 6m97 6m88 X

1 000m / TCM (22/05/2021)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 05

1 LETRANCHANT Clement 2246759 CAM /05 La Berrichonne Chateauroux Ath 36 CEN 3'03''09 D2

2 TRIBET Leo 2023475 CAM /04 Union Sportive De La Chatre. 36 CEN 3'06''40 D3

3 GONIN Landry 2170082 JUM /03 Ea Issoudun 36 CEN 3'15''63 D5

4 LEHMANN Florian 2076546 CAM /04 Lbcac - S/l Us Argenton 36 CEN 3'26''61 D8

GIRAUD Tom 1425028 CAM /04 Union Sportive De La Chatre. 36 CEN DNS
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